
REGULAR BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE

2021-2022

DATE Education Ops & Facilities Policy Budget

Tues. Sept. 21, 2021 District Education Office, Hope Tues. Sept. 28, 2021

Tues. Oct. 19, 2021 Agassiz Elem-Secondary School Tues. Oct. 5, 2021 Tues. Oct. 12, 2021

Tues. Nov. 16, 2021 Cancelled District Education Office, Hope Tues. Nov. 23, 2021 Mon. Nov. 29, 2021

Tues. Dec. 14, 2021 6:30 pm start District Education Office, Hope Tues. Nov. 30, 2021 Tues. Dec. 7, 2021 Moved to Dec. 7, 2021

Tues. Jan. 18, 2022 Harrison Hot Springs Elementary School Nov. 30 cancelled Moved to Jan. 4, 2022 Tues. Jan. 25, 2022 Mon. Jan. 10, 2022

Tues. Feb. 15, 2022 District Education Office, Hope Tues. Feb. 1, 2022 Tues. Feb. 22, 2022

Tues. Mar. 15, 2022 District Education Office, Hope

Tues. Apr. 12, 2022 Kent Elementary School Tues. Apr. 19, 2022 Mon. Apr. 4, 2022

Tues. May 17, 2022 District Education Office, Hope Tues. May 3, 2022 Tues.  May 24, 2022 Mon. May 9, 2022

Tues. June 21, 2022 Boston Bar Elem-Secondary School

Approved by the Board of Education 2021-04-27 Approved by the Board of Education 2021-04-27
Note:  as of Sept. 9th - all board meetings will continue to be virtual until further notice. Updated Dec. 1, 2021

Updated Dec. 1, 2021

COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE
2021-2022

7:00pm 4:30pm (DEO)

LOCATION


